
 

Cheyenne VA Medical Center
Thurs, Jan 15, 26,  11AM-12PM
Thurs, Feb 12, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Mar 26, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Apr 16, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, May 21, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Jun 18, 26,  11AM-12PM
Thurs, Jul 16, 26,   11AM-12PM
Thurs, Aug 27, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Sept 17, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Oct 15 , 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Nov 5, 26,   11AM-12PM  
Thurs, Dec 17, 26, 11AM-12PM

 Community Care 
process

where: 
Cheyenne VA Medical Center; 
Northern Colorado VA Outpatient Clinic;
virtual; or by phone 

How to receive VA Community Care 

Northern Colorado VA Outpatient Clinic
Thurs, Feb 5, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Mar 5, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Apr 2, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, May 7, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Jul 2, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Aug 6, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Sept 3, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Oct 1, 26, 11AM-12PM
Thurs, Nov 19, 26, 11AM-12PM

To sign up, or to ask questions, please call: 
307-778-7550 ext. 11411


